-2014 4000 

Sold  1359  

Total revenue generated 

=  Rs. 2,74,25,000/- Compl. 58 

9. DVD of IP 2014 500 Compl. 36 
Total revenue generated 

= NIL 

Total = Rs. 2,81,88,422/- 

Rupees Two Crore Eighty One Lakhs Eighty Eight Thousand Four Hundred Twenty 

Two Only 

PHOTOGRAPHS OF IPC AT A GLANCE 

Inauguration of Second Induction Course for Drug Inspectors of CDSCO in collaboration with IPC from 

15-07-2013 to 02-08-2013 by Dr. (Prof.) Jagdish Prasad, DG, DGHS, Min. of H&FW   

Inauguration of Second Induction Course for Drug Inspectors of CDSCO in collaboration with IPC from